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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 20.00

+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wagner Silvan (2011) 20.00

+ Lüthold Nicolai (2011) 10.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Stocker This (2009) 20.00

+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00
+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00

1 d Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 20.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 e Rusch Mario (2010) 20.00
+ Weibel Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 f Lütschg Florian (2011) 20.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00

1 g Clopath Fadri (2010) 20.00
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00

1 h Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 20.00
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

2 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 10.00

2 b Dörig Fabian (2009) 19.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

2 c Buchmann Robin (2010) 19.75
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Reto (2010) 10.00

2 d Anliker Loris (2009) 19.75
+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Neff Etienne (2009) 10.00

3 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 19.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

3 b Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75

3 c Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

3 d Schmid Noel (2010) 19.50
+ Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.75

3 e Sager Raphael (2009) 19.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75

3 f Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.75

4 a Ochsner Lars (2009) 19.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00
- Graf Marco (2009) 9.00

4 b Graf Marco (2009) 19.00
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
- Ochsner Lars (2009) 9.00

5 a Wagner Mike (2009) 18.75
- Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

5 b Schneider Florian (2011) 18.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75
- Engi Tristan (2010) 9.00

5 c Roth Denni (2010) 18.75
- Marti Nino (2011) 8.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

5 d Marti Nino (2011) 18.75
- Roth Denni (2010) 8.75
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

5 e Engi Tristan (2010) 18.75
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75
- Schneider Florian (2011) 9.00

5 f Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.75
+ Rutschmann Nick (2010) 10.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.75

5 g Bieri Levin (2010) 18.75
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00

6 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

6 b Wolf Simon (2011) 18.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
+ Lüthold Nicolai (2011) 10.00

6 c Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 10.00

6 d Thomi Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 e Thoma Nando (2011) 18.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

6 f Steuble Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

6 g Stäheli Joel (2010) 18.50
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

6 h Röllin Juri (2011) 18.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

6 i Regli Morris (2011) 18.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00

6 j Neff Etienne (2009) 18.50
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

6 k Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75

6 l Meier Andreas (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00

6 m Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

6 n Koch Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

6 o Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
o Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.50

6 p Fuster Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

6 q Eicher Ronny (2011) 18.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

6 r Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.50
+ Lehmann Ralph (2009) 10.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

6 s Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00

7 a Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25
+ Regli Morris (2011) 9.75
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

7 b Rutschmann Nick (2010) 18.25
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

7 c Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.25
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

7 d Ochsner Pius (2010) 18.25
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 e Moser Sämi (2010) 18.25
o Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Weibel Sascha (2010) 9.75

7 f Meier Reto (2010) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

7 g Manser Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

7 h Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
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7 i Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75

7 j Limacher Noah (2009) 18.25
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 9.75

7 k Koch Nico (2009) 18.25
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

7 l Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

7 m Good Ramon (2009) 18.25
+ Limacher Noah (2009) 9.75
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

7 n Freuler Joe (2010) 18.25
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75

7 o Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.25
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

8 a Schefer Dario (2009) 17.50
- Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.75
- Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.75

8 b Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 17.50
- Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75
- Schefer Dario (2009) 8.75

8 c Tschudi Sales (2009) 17.50
- Wagner Mike (2009) 8.75
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75

9 a Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75

9 b Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.25
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50
- Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.75

9 c Richner Rafael (2010) 17.25
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 a Wey Kevin (2009) 17.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

10 b Weibel Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

10 c Wanner Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50
o Freuler Joe (2010) 8.50

10 d Valli Leon (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Limacher Noah (2009) 8.50

10 e Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50

10 f Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

10 g Meier Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

10 h Lüthold Nicolai (2011) 17.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

10 i Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50

10 j Lehmann Ralph (2009) 17.00
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

10 k Krummenacher Marco (2009) 17.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

10 l Krebser Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

10 m Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

10 n Egli Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Regli Morris (2011) 8.50

10 o Egli Gian (2011) 17.00
o Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

10 p Conzett Andy (2011) 17.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

10 q Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

10 r Betschart Nik (2010) 17.00
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Rutschmann Nick (2010) 8.50

10 s Ammann Thierry (2010) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Joos Nando (2008) 20.00

+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Biberstein Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Vogler Elias (2007) 19.75

+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

2 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 9.75

2 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 19.75
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 9.75
+ Neukomm Janick (2007) 10.00

2 d Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 19.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 10.00

2 e Mock Lukas (2008) 19.75
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00

2 f Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 9.75

2 g Gartmann Fabio (2008) 19.75
+ Waldner Maurus (2007) 10.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 9.75

2 h Egger Nico (2007) 19.75
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

3 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 19.50
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

3 b Müller Nils (2008) 19.50
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75

3 c Heimann Diego (2007) 19.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

3 d Egger Daniel (2007) 19.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75

3 e Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 19.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75

3 f Bommer Jan (2008) 19.50
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

3 g Anliker Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75

4 a Steuble Reto (2008) 18.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

4 b Müller Ruben (2008) 18.75
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.75
- Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.00

4 c Mäder Manuel (2008) 18.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
- Müller Ruben (2008) 9.00

4 d Inauen Sepp (2008) 18.75
- Wey Colin (2007) 8.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00
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4 e Höhener Ursin (2008) 18.75
- Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 10.00

4 f Heusser Elias (2007) 18.75
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 10.00
- Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75

4 g Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.75
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

5 a Wey Colin (2007) 18.50
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 9.75

5 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.50
- Näf Loris (2008) 8.75
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75

5 c Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

5 d Koch Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 9.75
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75

5 e Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.50
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75

5 f Tonoli Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

5 g Theiler Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

5 h Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.50
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

5 i Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

5 j Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 k Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00

5 l Müller Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

5 m Manser Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

5 n Ilg Elias (2008) 18.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00

5 o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

5 p Heiniger Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Manser Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 q Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

5 r Broger Frowin (2008) 18.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

6 a Vils Severin (2008) 18.25
o Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Waldner Maurus (2007) 9.75

6 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.25
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

6 c Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.25
+ Frey Niklas (2007) 9.75
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

6 d Patt Jonas (2008) 18.25
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

6 e Neukomm Janick (2007) 18.25
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

6 f Müller Philipp (2008) 18.25
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

6 g Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75

6 h Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
+ Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 9.75
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

6 i Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.25
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

6 j Ensner Simon (2007) 18.25
+ Freund Raphael (2008) 9.75
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 k Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

6 l Cirone Dario (2008) 18.25
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

6 m Bütler Mario (2008) 18.25
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

6 n Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.25
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Lang Mattia (2007) 9.75

6 o Binggeli Robin (2007) 18.25
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Inauen Adrian (2008) 9.75

6 p Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50

7 Rieder Gian (2008) 17.75
- Signer Fabian (2008) 9.00
- Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75

8 a Notz Timo (2008) 17.50
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
- Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.75

8 b Brändle Lias (2008) 17.50
- Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.75
- Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75

8 c Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
- Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.00

8 d Signer Fabian (2008) 17.50
- Rieder Gian (2008) 9.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

8 e Bäbler Severin (2008) 17.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.75
- Notz Timo (2008) 8.75

9 a Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 17.25
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50
- Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.75

9 b Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
- Zurbrügg Colin (2007) 8.75

9 c Schürch Gino (2008) 17.25
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50
- Rahm Alex (2007) 8.75

9 d Rahm Alex (2007) 17.25
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

9 e Michael Jan (2008) 17.25
- Notz Timo (2008) 8.75
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

9 f Freund Raphael (2008) 17.25
o Ensner Simon (2007) 8.50
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

9 g Eicher Fabio (2008) 17.25
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
- Freund Raphael (2008) 8.75

9 h Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.25
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
- Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.75

10 a Wolf Mario (2007) 17.00
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

10 b Waldner Maurus (2007) 17.00
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Vils Severin (2008) 8.50

10 c Stadler Luan (2007) 17.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Manser Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 d Platten Moritz (2007) 17.00
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

10 e Lenherr Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

10 f Lang Mattia (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
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10 g Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.50

10 h Jäggi Lars (2007) 17.00
o Neukomm Janick (2007) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

10 i Inauen Damian (2008) 17.00
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 j Inauen Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
o Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50

10 k Herzog Florian (2007) 17.00
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

10 l Hassler Armando (2007) 17.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

10 m Gmür Max (2007) 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

10 n Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

10 o Frey Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

10 p Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 q Fässler Elias (2008) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Suter Elias (2006) 20.00

+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Nick (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Manser Mauro (2005) 20.00

+ Rusch Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 20.00

+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

1 d Bürge Gian (2005) 20.00
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 e Binggeli Yannick (2005) 20.00
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

2 a Schudel Levi (2005) 19.75
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75

2 b Müller Jano (2005) 19.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 10.00
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75

2 c Müller Elia (2006) 19.75
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Hänny Jan (2006) 10.00

2 d Mathys Stefan (2005) 19.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75
+ Schwager Pascal (2006) 10.00

2 e Kundert Elias (2005) 19.75
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Joos Roman (2005) 9.75

3 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 19.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 9.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

4 a Engi Niculin (2006) 19.00
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00

4 b Bösch Mario (2006) 19.00
- Grob Andrin (2006) 9.00
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

5 a Weibel Michael (2005) 18.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 9.00
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75

5 b Walser Aaron (2006) 18.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
- Bütler Jan (2005) 8.75

5 c Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

5 d Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.75
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00

5 e Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
- Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

5 f Mock Ramon (2006) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

5 g Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.75
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 10.00
- Graf Silvan (2005) 8.75

5 h Graf Silvan (2005) 18.75
+ Kehrli Sämi (2005) 10.00
- Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

5 i Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.75
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00
- Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.75

5 j Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

5 k Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00
- Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.75

5 l Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 18.75
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

5 m Anliker Nino (2005) 18.75
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75
+ Fässler Martin (2006) 10.00

5 n Bieri Lars (2005) 18.75
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

6 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75
- Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

6 b Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75
- Mock Ramon (2006) 8.75

6 c Koch Emanuel (2006) 18.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75

6 d Bütler Jan (2005) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

6 e Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

6 f Wisler Florian (2005) 18.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
+ Müller Simon (2006) 10.00

6 g Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 10.00
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

6 h Schwager Pascal (2006) 18.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

6 i Rusch Philipp (2005) 18.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

6 j Moser Nico (2006) 18.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

6 k Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

6 l Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
+ Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

6 m Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 10.00

6 n Gätzi Severin (2006) 18.50
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

6 o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 18.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00
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6 p Bossert Nick (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

6 q Beer Morris (2005) 18.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

6 r Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00

7 a Tobler Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

7 b Signer Sandro (2006) 18.25
o Hänny Jan (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

7 c Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
o Bossert Nick (2006) 8.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75

7 d Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 18.25
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 9.75

7 e Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.25
+ Bieri Lars (2005) 9.75
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

7 f Koch Sämi (2006) 18.25
o Bütler Jan (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75

7 g Kehrli Sämi (2005) 18.25
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

7 h Jäger Elia (2006) 18.25
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 9.75

7 i Hänny Jan (2006) 18.25
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

7 j Graf Dominik (2005) 18.25
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

7 k Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.25
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 9.75
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

7 l Bossert Luc (2006) 18.25
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

8 Plüer Dario (2005) 18.00
- Meier Adrian (2005) 9.00
- Engi Niculin (2006) 9.00

9 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 17.50
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
- Grob Andrin (2006) 8.75

9 b Grob Andrin (2006) 17.50
- Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75

9 c Wisler Michael (2006) 17.50
- Müller Simon (2006) 9.00
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

9 d Müller Simon (2006) 17.50
- Wisler Michael (2006) 9.00
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

9 e Meier Adrian (2005) 17.50
- Plüer Dario (2005) 9.00
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

10 a Trümpy Thomas (2006) 17.25
- Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

10 b Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.25
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75

10 c Nef Tobias (2005) 17.25
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
- Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.75

10 d Bucheli Dario (2006) 17.25
- Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.75
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50

11 a Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
o Kehrli Sämi (2005) 8.50

11 b Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

11 c Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

11 d Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

11 e Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.00
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50

11 f Schmid Simon (2006) 17.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50

11 g Schmid Michael (2005) 17.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

11 h Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

11 i Rusch Nico (2005) 17.00
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

11 j Mösli Timo (2006) 17.00
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

11 k Keller Tami (2006) 17.00
o Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Rusch Philipp (2005) 8.50

11 l Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

11 m Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

11 n Fritsche Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

11 o Fässler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50

11 p Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50

11 q Baumann Joshua (2006) 17.00
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 20.00

+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 20.00

+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 19.75

+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75

2 b Plüer Fabian (2003) 19.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Leuzinger Frank (2004) 10.00

2 c Mayer Elia (2004) 19.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

2 d Egger Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 9.75
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00

2 e Buchli Michael (2004) 19.75
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

2 f Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.75
+ Meier Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

3 a Zollinger Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.00
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

3 b Zellweger Jonas (2003) 19.00
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00
- Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.00

3 c Tobler Michael (2004) 19.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
- Haller Jim (2004) 9.00

3 d Haller Jim (2004) 19.00
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
- Tobler Michael (2004) 9.00
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4 a Zollinger Philipp (2004) 18.75
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.75

4 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 18.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00
- Anliker Andri (2003) 8.75

4 c Anliker Andri (2003) 18.75
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 10.00
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75

4 d Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.75
+ Schelbert Roman (2003) 10.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75

4 e Frei Felix (2003) 18.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.75

5 a Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 18.50
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75

5 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.50
- Joos Enrico (2003) 8.75
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75

5 c Bebi Nic (2003) 18.50
- Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

5 d Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 18.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00

5 e Schelbert Roman (2003) 18.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Lohrer Jarom (2004) 10.00

5 f Neumeister Siro (2004) 18.50
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 10.00

5 g Meier Joel (2003) 18.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

5 h Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

5 i Bütler Roman (2004) 18.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

5 j Bachmann Oliver (2004) 18.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

5 k Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

6 a Tremp Ruedi (2003) 18.25
+ Brand Roman (2003) 9.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

6 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75

6 c Leuzinger Frank (2004) 18.25
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

6 d Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.25
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75

6 e Gantenbein Linard (2004) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

6 f Brand Roman (2003) 18.25
o Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

6 g Brand Andreas (2003) 18.25
+ Neumeister Siro (2004) 9.75
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

6 h Arpagaus Nino (2003) 18.25
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75

7 Lüönd Remo (2003) 18.00
- Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.00
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00

8 Joos Enrico (2003) 17.75
- Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.75
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00

9 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 17.50
- Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.00
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

10 a Zemp Fabian (2004) 17.25
- Lohrer Jarom (2004) 8.75
o Bebi Nic (2003) 8.50

10 b Lohrer Jarom (2004) 17.25
- Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.75
o Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50

10 c Korrodi Janik (2004) 17.25
- Bebi Nic (2003) 8.75
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

10 d Zimmermann Gian (2004) 17.25
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

10 e Suter Joel (2004) 17.25
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75

10 f Schrepfer Sven (2003) 17.25
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.75
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

11 a Regli Justin (2004) 17.00
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

11 b Keller Neel (2004) 17.00
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 8.50

11 c Freund Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Brand Roman (2003) 8.50

11 d Elmiger Matteo (2004) 17.00
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

11 e Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
o Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50

11 f Dörig Jan (2004) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

11 g Brunner Ueli (2004) 17.00
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Neumeister Siro (2004) 8.50

11 h Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.00
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Knecht Remo (2002) 19.75

+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Jérôme (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Hänni Marc (2001) 19.75

+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75
+ Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 19.00

+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00
- Koller Silvan (2002) 9.00

2 b Koller Silvan (2002) 19.00
+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00
- Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.00

3 a Tschudi Mario (2001) 18.75
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.75
+ Amstutz Janic (2002) 10.00

3 b Christen Jérôme (2002) 18.75
+ Tresch Luca (2002) 10.00
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75

4 a Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.50
- Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 9.75

4 b Dünner Zyan (2001) 18.50
+ Bader Sandro (2002) 10.00
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50

5 a Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 18.25
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50
+ Bader Sandro (2002) 9.75

5 b Fässler Tobias (2002) 18.25
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
+ Tresch Luca (2002) 9.75

6 a Amstutz Janic (2002) 17.25
- Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.75
o Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50

6 b Bader Sandro (2002) 17.25
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.75
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7 a Tresch Luca (2002) 17.00
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

7 b Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 17.00
o Hänni Marc (2001) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50


